
 
 

 
 

O’FASHIONED 

Tullamore Dew, Angostura orange bitters 

homemade Guinness Stout syrup 

ROSÉ ROSÉ * 

True Vodka, sparkling rose, rose syrup, fresh lemon juice 

PUBLIC HOUSE BLOODY MARY * 

Ketel One, homemade bloody mary mix, olives 

with a seasoned rim 

EAST SIDE MULE 
Absolut Pear, Owens Ginger Mix 

POBLANO MARGARITA * 

VIVA Tequila, Ancho Reyes Pablano, fresh lime juice 

COCO LIMÓN * 
Malibu, Chambord, fresh lemon juice, prosecco 

BLOOD TRANSFUSION * 

Smirnoff, Owens Transfusion Mix 

HOT IRISH APPLE CIDER * 

Irish Whiskey, hot apple cider, angostura bitters 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

64 / PITCHER * 

@PUBLICHOUSENYC INFO@PUBLICHOUSENYC.COM 347-603-2487 

140 EAST 41ST STREET NEW YORK NY 10017 | WWW.PUBLICHOUSENYC.COM 

House Made Sangria  

Greystone Chardonnay – Empire, CA 
St Francis Chardonnay 2015, Sonoma 
Cakebread Chardonnay 2016, Napa 

Santa Marina Pinot Grigio, Italy 
Terlato Pinto Grigio, Friuli Italy  
Souverain Sauvignon Blanc, CA  
The Seeker Riesling, Mosel Germany  
 

 
 
 
 

15/20 

9/32 
12/50 

95 

9/32 
60 

10/40 
10/40 

 

 
 
 
 

BABE Sparkling Rose, Red, Grigio 

Notorious Pink, France 

 
 
 
 

9/40 

13/50 

 
 
 
 

House Made Sangria 

Greystone Cabernet, CA  
Federalist Cabernet, CA 
Louis Martini Cabernet 2016, CA 

Chimney Rock Cabernet, Napa 
Cakebread Cabernet 2016, Napa 
Silver Oak Cabernet 2014, Napa 
Markham 1879 “Meritage” 2015, Napa 

Orin Swift Papillion, Napa 
Greystone Merlot, CA 
Rutherford Hill Merlot 2014, Napa 
Seven Daughter Pinot Noir, CA 

Louis Jadot Gevry Chambertin 2013, 
Burgundy 
McWilliams “Hanwood Estates” Shiraz, 

Australia  
Tamari Malbec, Argentina 

 
 
 
 

15/50 

9/40 
12/55 

65 

145 
155 
250 
70 
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9/40 

80 
12/40 

125 
 

12/40 

 
12/40 

 

 
 
 
 

B U B B L Y  

Wycliff Brut, California 

Veuve Clicquot Brut, France 
Taittinger Brut “Prestige,” France 
Dom Perignon, France 

 
 
 
 

10/45 

175 
140 
450 
 
 
 

D R A F T S  

Amstel Light  

Angry Orchard Rose 
Becks 
Blue Point Toasted Lager 

Blue Point Pumpkin Ale 
Brooklyn East IPA 
Bud Light 
Budweiser 

Coney Island Mermaid Pilsner 
Corona 
Corona Premier 
Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA 

Dogfish Head 90 Minute IPA 
Dos Equis Lager 
Heineken 

Heineken Light 
Lagunitas IPA 
Labatt Blue Light 
Magners Irish Cider 

Michelob Ultra  
Miller Lite  
Modelo Especial 

NB Glutiny Pale Ale (GF) 
O’Douls  
Ommegang Nirvana  
Peroni 

Pilsner Urquell 
Redbridge (GF) 
Samuel Adams 

Schneider Aventinus 
Sierra Nevada 
Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Thing 
Sixpoint Crisp  

Singha 
Bo & Viv Spiked Seltzer 
Loverboy Sparkling Hard Tea 
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9 
9 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Angry Orchard 

Brooklyn Lager  
Bud Light 
Budweiser 

Coney Island  
Founders All Day IPA 
Goose Island IPA 
Guinness Irish Stout 

Harpoon IPA 
Shock Top  
Sam Adams Seasonal  
Singha 

Stella  
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SOFT BEVERAGES  

Acqua Pana Still Water  

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 
Red Bull (regular, sugar free, orange, tropical) 
Soda  

Juice 
Iced / Hot Tea  
Coffee 
Espresso  

Cappuccino 
Latte  
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3 
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O F F I C I A L  G A M E D A Y  S P E C I A L S  

NOTRE DAME FIGHTING IRISH  
 

 
 
 
 

O-H-I-O STATE BUCKEYES 
 

 
 
 
 

BUFFALO BILLS BACKERS  
 

 
 
 
 

LET’S HEAR IT FOR NEW YORK 
 

 
 
 
 

$5 budweiser, bud light 

 $7 hard seltzer, guinness & 
 tullamore dew shots 

 

 
 
 
 

$5 budweiser, bud light, labatt blue 

 $7 hard seltzer, tullamore dew shots 

 
 
 

$5 budweiser, bud light, $6 house wine 

$7 hard seltzers, tullamore dew shots 
$8 house mixed drinks 

 
 
 
 

$5 budweiser, bud light, labatt blue 

$7 hard seltzers, tullamore dew, jagermeister 
& house tequila shots  

 
 
 
 

$25 Select Domestic Buckets | $30 Select Imported Buckets 

 
 
 
 

RESERVATIONS: 

 NotreDamePHNYC@Table95.com 
 

 
 
 
 

RESERVATIONS: 

 OhioStatePHNYC@Table95.com 
 

 
 
 
 

RESERVATIONS: 

 BuffaloBillsPHNYC@Table95.com 
 

 
 
 
 

RESERVATIONS: 

Info@PublicHouseNYC.com 
 

 
 
 
 


